
CHOCO LOCO                                                     22,50
coffee crumble | chocolate ganache | orange zest |
amaretto | hazelnuts

SOLERO                                                             22,50
raspberry bavarois | strawberry ganache | raspberry sorbet

LEMON CURD                                                     22,50
lemon tartelette | white chocolate mousse | pistachio 

BAKLAVA                                                           20,50
cardamon creme brulee | rose | pistachio | walnut 

SAY CHEESE                                                      28,50
selection of cheese | mango chutney | almonds | toast

BIJBLAUW COFFEE                                            22,50
coffee of your choosing with little sweets

sweet

QUADY WINERY - ESSENSIA        
orange muscat |  cal ifornia |  USA  

QUADY WINERY - ELYSIUM          
black muscat |  cal ifornia |  USA 

PRINCE DE SAINT AUBIN,            
semi l lon |  bordeaux |  france
  

D E S S E R T  W I N E S

espresso
double espresso
espresso macchiato
lungo
cappuccino
caffe latte
latte macchiato 
tea
fresh mint tea  
fresh ginger tea
iced coffee
iced latte
espresso martini
special coffee
extra shot 
oat | almond | soy mik                      
hazelnut | chocolate | caramel | vanilla            
                                      

 5,00
 7,00
 5,50
 5,00
 7,50
 7,50
 7,50
 5,00
6,50

 6,50
6,00

10,00
21,50
19,00

+10,00 for special coffee

a l l  o u r  p r i c e s  a r e  i n  A N G  a n d  i n c l  t a x e s

D E S S E R T

to share
can't make up your mind?
Let us choose for you and

enjoy! from 2 persons.

25,50 p.p.

+2,50
+1,50

+2,00

C O F F E E  &  T E A

check out our
other menus and
behind the scene

footage online! 

KOPKE - RUBY PORT                   
blend |  douro |  portugal

PEDRO XIMENEZ -  SHERRY      
blend |  jerex |  spain

23,50

23,50

21,50

19,50

19,50


